
SERIE 1 FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

LAFON OLIVIER 1 CTLG 21 22 21 20 84

CLAVARET FREDERIC 1 CAPVERN 22 20 18 24 84

SAPHORE LAURENT 1 TARNOS 21 20 19 23 83

LARRAMENDY MICKAEL 1 ISSOR 21 21 19 21 82

LAPLACE JEAN CLAUDE 1 TARNOS 16 22 16 23 77

SERIE 2 FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

MILHET JEROME 2 PIGEON D'OR 19 20 20 21 80

SAUBUSSE SYLVAIN 2 PIGEON D'OR 22 18 18 19 77

LOUSTAU MARC 2 ISSOR 19 20 16 21 76

SERIE 3 FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

GUICHENDUCQ OLIVIER 3 TARNOS 19 19 18 21 77

LEMAIRE THIERRY 3 TARNOS 23 17 14 14 68

HILLOU PIERRE 3 ISSOR 17 15 17 18 67

AULESTIARTE ANDRE 3 COTE BASQUE 13 18 19 15 65

DISCAZAUX JEAN JACQUES 3 PIGEON D'OR 16 17 14 15 62

GOROSTIBAR EMMANUEL 3 ISSOR 21 15 11 15 62

LEGRET JEAN MARC 3 ISSOR 14 13 13 18 58

MILHET BENOIT 3 PIGEON D'OR 14 13 13 13 53

DEMETRE PHILIPPE 3 SASS 14 10 8 11 43

DAMES FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

RIZZO SANDRINE D CLUB 17 18 11 18 64

AYPHASSORHO MARIE JO D MAULEON 15 20 13 14 62

VETERANS FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

DARTIGUELONGUE GUY V CAPVERN 22 23 19 24 88

LARRE ANDRE V CAPVERN 20 22 19 17 78

LESPIELLE PATRICK V PERIGORD SHOOTING 21 21 17 19 78

POSAT JOEL V ISSOR 23 20 18 17 78

NOVION PASCAL V HASPARREN 16 19 18 19 72

AYPHASSORHO JEAN MARIE V ISSOR 21 19 14 14 68

GONZALEZ MICHEL V ISSOR 20 18 15 14 67

ANTONIETTI WALTER V ISSOR 18 19 12 16 65

REY BRUNO V ISSOR 14 19 17 12 62

USIETO JEAN JACQUES V ISSOR 16 19 14 10 59

SUPER VETERANS FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

RIZZO GUY SV CLUB 23 21 20 25 89

PEROYS SERGE SV POMPIEY 23 22 19 20 84

ROSPIDE MICHEL SV MAULEON 22 20 19 23 84

MALE DIT CAZOT JEAN MARC SV HASPARREN 21 22 18 22 83

CASTAGNA JEAN CLAUDE SV AMBES 19 21 21 18 79

DORGAMBIDE ANDRE SV HASPARREN 16 21 19 23 79

ROHR FRANCIS SV ISSOR 20 23 20 16 79

VILLAFRUELLA LOUIS SV HASPARREN 18 21 11 20 70

DUTOYA JEAN JACQUES SV PIGEON D'OR 15 18 19 18 70

BIBONNE ALAIN SV AMBES 19 16 16 16 67

CROCI PATRICK SV MAUlEON 17 17 13 20 67

HILLOU SERGE SV ISSOR 17 19 13 17 66

CADETS FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

SARA FLAVIO Cad G SORE 16 19 16 19 70
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SCRATCH CAT CLUB FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL

NOM HAUTE 1 BASSE 1 HAUTE 2 BASSE 2

RIZZO GUY SV CLUB 23 21 20 25 89

DARTIGUELONGUE GUY V CAPVERN 22 23 19 24 88

LAFON OLIVIER 1 CTLG 21 22 21 20 84

PEROYS SERGE SV POMPIEY 23 22 19 20 84

ROSPIDE MICHEL SV MAULEON 22 20 19 23 84

CLAVARET FREDERIC 1 CAPVERN 22 20 18 24 84

MALE DIT CAZOT JEAN MARC SV HASPARREN 21 22 18 22 83

SAPHORE LAURENT 1 TARNOS 21 20 19 23 83

LARRAMENDY MICKAEL 1 ISSOR 21 21 19 21 82

MILHET JEROME 2 PIGEON D'OR 19 20 20 21 80

CASTAGNA JEAN CLAUDE SV AMBES 19 21 21 18 79

DORGAMBIDE ANDRE SV HASPARREN 16 21 19 23 79

ROHR FRANCIS SV ISSOR 20 23 20 16 79

LARRE ANDRE V CAPVERN 20 22 19 17 78

LESPIELLE PATRICK V PERIGORD SHOOTING 21 21 17 19 78

POSAT JOEL V ISSOR 23 20 18 17 78

LAPLACE JEAN CLAUDE 1 TARNOS 16 22 16 23 77

GUICHENDUCQ OLIVIER 3 TARNOS 19 19 18 21 77

SAUBUSSE SYLVAIN 2 PIGEON D'OR 22 18 18 19 77

LOUSTAU MARC 2 ISSOR 19 20 16 21 76

NOVION PASCAL V HASPARREN 16 19 18 19 72

SARA FLAVIO Cad G SORE 16 19 16 19 70

VILLAFRUELLA LOUIS SV HASPARREN 18 21 11 20 70

DUTOYA JEAN JACQUES SV PIGEON D'OR 15 18 19 18 70

AYPHASSORHO JEAN MARIE V ISSOR 21 19 14 14 68

LEMAIRE THIERRY 3 TARNOS 23 17 14 14 68

BIBONNE ALAIN SV AMBES 19 16 16 16 67

CROCI PATRICK SV MAULEON 17 17 13 20 67

GONZALEZ MICHEL V ISSOR 20 18 15 14 67

HILLOU PIERRE 3 ISSOR 17 15 17 18 67

HILLOU SERGE SV ISSOR 17 19 13 17 66

AULESTIARTE ANDRE 3 COTE BASQUE 13 18 19 15 65

ANTONIETTI WALTER V ISSOR 18 19 12 16 65

RIZZO SANDRINE D CLUB 17 18 11 18 64

AYPHASSORHO MARIE JO D MAULEON 15 20 13 14 62

DISCAZAUX JEAN JACQUES 3 PIGEON D'OR 16 17 14 15 62

GOROSTIBAR EMMANUEL 3 ISSOR 21 15 11 15 62

REY BRUNO V ISSOR 14 19 17 12 62

USIETO JEAN JACQUES V ISSOR 16 19 14 10 59

LEGRET JEAN MARC 3 ISSOR 14 13 13 18 58

MILHET BENOIT 3 PIGEON D'OR 14 13 13 13 53

DEMETRE PHILIPPE 3 SASS 14 10 8 11 43


